903

FORMS & SCAFFOLDINGS

2,917.33

62.00

180,874.56

506(1)

EXTERIOR MASONRY
WORKS

Cu.m

16.74

1,900.00

88,806.00

1027

CEMENT PLASTER FINISH

Kg.

99.96

291.00

29,088.36

1018
(©)

COUNTER GRANITE SLAB

Cu.m

3.36

10,235.00

34,389.60

403(A)

ROOF FRAMING AND
TRUSSES

SQ.M

87.42

3,620.00

316,460.40

1014

PRE-PAINTED OVEN-
BAKED METAL ROOFING
AND ACCESSORIES

SQ.M

54.78

1,495.00

81,896.10

403(B)

FIBER CEMENT BOARD
ON LIGHT METAL FRAME

SQ.M

51.04

1,205.00

61,503.20

24.00 SQ.M.- FURNISHING OF
LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE
INSTALLATION OF INTERIOR
CEILING BOARD USING 4.5MM
CEMENT FIBER BOARD ON
STANDARD LIGHT METAL DOUBLE
FURRING CEILING JOIST SPACED AT
60CM BOTH WAYS WITH HANGERS
AT 1.00 METERS ON CENTERS

24.6480Q.M.-FURNISHING OF LABOR
AND MATERIALS FOR THE
INSTALLATION OF ROOF EAVE
CEILING USING 0.40MM SPANDREL
ON STANDARD LIGHT METAL
DOUBLE FURRING CEILING JOISTS
SPACED AT 60CM BOTH WAYS WITH
HANGERS AT 1.00 METERS ON
CENTERS

2.40 SQ.M.-FURNISHING OF LABOR
AND MATERIALS FOR THE
INSTALLATION OF END WALL USING
10MM FIBER CEMENT BOARD ON
50MM X 100MM LIGHT METAL STUD
AND TRACKS

1007

ALUMINUM WINDOWS

UNIT

2.00

12,050.00

24,100.00

W1-1/4" THICK CLEAR GLASS
FIXED WINDOW WITH ANALOK
ALUMINUM FRAMES, H=1.20M X
W=2.70M WITH TRANSACTION
SLIDING GLASS TRANSACTION
WINDOW OPENING

W2-GLASS JALOUSIE WINDOW,
H=0.60M X W=0.70M, USING 1/4"
THICK CLEAR GLASS JALOUSIE
BLADES AND Al ANALOK ALUMINUM
JALOUSIE FRAMES




