903	FORMS & SCAFFOLDINGS	Kg.	2,917.33	62.00	180,874.46
506(1)	EXTERIOR MASONRY WORKS	Cu.m	46.74	1,900.00	88,806.00
1027	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	Kg.	99.96	291.00	29,088.36
1018 (C)	COUNTER GRANITE SLAB	Cu.m	3.36	10,235.00	34,389.60
403(A)	ROOF FRAMING AND TRUSSES	SQ.M	87.42	3,620.00	316,460.40
1014	PRE-PAINTED OVEN- BAKED METAL ROOFING AND ACCESSORIES	SQ.M	54.78	1,495.00	81,896.10
403(B)	FIBER CEMENT BOARD ON LIGHT METAL FRAME	SQ.M	51.04	1,205.00	61,503.20
	24.00 SQ.M FURNISHING OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE INSTALLATION OF INTERIOR CEILING BOARD USING 4.5MM CEMENT FIBER BOARD ON STANDARD LIGHT METAL DOUBLE FURRING CEILING JOIST SPACED AT 60CM BOTH WAYS WITH HANGERS AT 1.00 METERS ON CENTERS				
	24.64SQ.MFURNISHING OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE INSTALLATION OF ROOF EAVE CEILING USING 0.40MM SPANDREL ON STANDARD LIGHT METAL DOUBLE FURRING CEILING JOISTS SPACED AT 60CM BOTH WAYS WITH HANGERS AT 1.00 METERS ON CENTERS				
	2.40 SQ.MFURNISHING OF LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR THE INSTALLATION OF END WALL USING 10MM FIBER CEMENT BOARD ON 50MM X 100MM LIGHT METAL STUD AND TRACKS				W
1007	ALUMINUM WINDOWS	UNIT	2.00	12,050.00	24,100.00
	W1-1/4" THICK CLEAR GLASS FIXED WINDOW WITH ANALOK ALUMINUM FRAMES, H=1.20M X W=2.70M WITH TRANSACTION SLIDING GLASS TRANSACTION WINDOW OPENING				
	W2-GLASS JALOUSIE WINDOW, H=0.60M X W=0.70M, USING 1/4" THICK CLEAR GLASS JALOUSIE BLADES AND A1 ANALOK ALUMINUM JALOUSIE FRAMES				